
      

Witte LED Rail Spot 35W FOCUS CCT IRC90 5
JAAR GARANTIE 

  

Prijs van het product:  

€ 112,09 belasting
inbegrepen  
  

Productcodes:  

Referentie: 100205
EAN13: 3701124430267
UPC: -  

      

Vermog
en 

Temper
atuur 

Lumen

35W 2700K /
4000K /
6000K

2975 /
3360 /
3080

Angle Spanni
ng 

IP besc
herming

24° 230V 20
Dimbaa
r

Afmetingen:

Geen Ø 85mm

  

Productgalerij:  
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